
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 St James Academy (A) 9:38.06 10

2 Bishop Miege (A) 11:27.77 8

3 Sumner Academy (A) 12:49.44 6

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 St James Academy (A) 8:27.22 10

2 St Thomas Aquinas (A) 8:42.24 8

3 Sumner Academy (A) 9:12.31 6

4 Bishop Miege (A) 9:17.51 5

5 St. Michael the Archangel (A) 9:22.00 4

6 Bishop Ward (A) 10:44.01 3

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 KEY, Kaiya SR Bishop Miege 16.54 10

2 WILEY, Beatrice SO St James Aca 16.62 8

3 MERZ, Ellie SO St James Aca 17.38 6

4 JACKSON, Kamahni SO J C Harmon 18.28 5

5 JOHNSON, Aumunique SR Wyandotte 18.59 4

6 WILEY, Eleanor SR St James Aca 20.07 3

JACKSON, MiShailique SR J C Harmon DNS

MILLER, A'luel SR J C Harmon DNS

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 KEY, Kaiya SR Bishop Miege 16.71  (NW)q 2(1)

2 MERZ, Ellie SO St James Aca 17.38  (NW)q 2(2)

3 JACKSON, Kamahni SO J C Harmon 18.21  (NW)q 1(1)

4 JOHNSON, Aumunique SR Wyandotte 18.88  (NW)q 2(3)

5 WILEY, Beatrice SO St James Aca 19.75  (NW)q 1(2)

6 MILLER, A'luel SR J C Harmon 20.17  (NW)q 1(3)

7 WILEY, Eleanor SR St James Aca 20.22  (NW)q 1(4)

8 JACKSON, MiShailique SR J C Harmon 21.15  (NW)q 1(5)

9 ALEXANDER, Kayla FR St Thomas A 24.53  (NW) 2(4)

PAPROCKI, Abby JR St Thomas A DNS  (NW) 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 JACKSON, Kamahni SO J C Harmon 18.21q

2 WILEY, Beatrice SO St James Aca 19.75q

3 MILLER, A'luel SR J C Harmon 20.17q

4 WILEY, Eleanor SR St James Aca 20.22q

5 JACKSON, MiShailique SR J C Harmon 21.15q

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 JACKSON, MiShailique SR J C Harmon 21.15

1 KEY, Kaiya SR Bishop Miege 16.71q

2 MERZ, Ellie SO St James Aca 17.38q

3 JOHNSON, Aumunique SR Wyandotte 18.88q

4 ALEXANDER, Kayla FR St Thomas A 24.53

PAPROCKI, Abby JR St Thomas A DNS

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MARSHALL, Dillon JR St Thomas A 15.60 10

2 CURNES, Stephen SR St James Aca 16.84 8

3 REEVES, James JR Wyandotte 17.93 6

4 HERNANDEZ, Ezekiel JR Bishop Ward 18.19 5

5 HULLA, Ryan SR St Thomas A 18.80 4

6 LANE, Brayden SO Bishop Miege 20.89 3

7 BRADY, Owen SO St James Aca 21.22 2

ESPENMILLER, Ben SR St Thomas A DNS

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 MARSHALL, Dillon JR St Thomas A 15.88  (NW)q 1(1)

2 CURNES, Stephen SR St James Aca 17.29  (NW)q 1(2)

3 BRADY, Owen SO St James Aca 18.01  (NW)q 1(3)

4 HERNANDEZ, Ezekiel JR Bishop Ward 18.05  (NW)q 2(1)

5 REEVES, James JR Wyandotte 18.28  (NW)q 2(2)

6 HULLA, Ryan SR St Thomas A 19.04  (NW)q 1(4)

7 ESPENMILLER, Ben SR St Thomas A 19.22  (NW)q 1(5)

8 LANE, Brayden SO Bishop Miege 20.70  (NW)q 2(3)

TUCKER, J.J. SO Bishop Miege DNS  (NW) 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MARSHALL, Dillon JR St Thomas A 15.88q

2 CURNES, Stephen SR St James Aca 17.29q

3 BRADY, Owen SO St James Aca 18.01q

4 HULLA, Ryan SR St Thomas A 19.04q

5 ESPENMILLER, Ben SR St Thomas A 19.22q

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HERNANDEZ, Ezekiel JR Bishop Ward 18.05q

2 REEVES, James JR Wyandotte 18.28q

3 LANE, Brayden SO Bishop Miege 20.70q

TUCKER, J.J. SO Bishop Miege DNS
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#5 Girls 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 PHELPS, Leah JR St James Aca 12.94 10

2 PEREZ-VELA, Jaquelyn JR Wyandotte 13.05 8

3 MCCLEARY, Kylie SR Sumner Acad 13.06 6

4 MCCALLOP, Faith FR Bishop Miege 13.46 5

5 DEVERS, Heidi JR St James Aca 13.62 4

6 HUNT, Jaylynn SO Wyandotte 13.65 3

7 HILLBRICH, Morgan FR St. Michael th 13.72 2

MILLER, A'luel SR J C Harmon DNS

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 PHELPS, Leah JR St James Aca 12.90  (NW)q 1(1)

2 MILLER, A'luel SR J C Harmon 13.04  (NW)q 1(2)

3 PEREZ-VELA, Jaquelyn JR Wyandotte 13.08  (NW)q 1(3)

4 MCCLEARY, Kylie SR Sumner Acad 13.08  (NW)q 1(4)

5 MCCALLOP, Faith FR Bishop Miege 13.23  (NW)q 1(5)

6 HUNT, Jaylynn SO Wyandotte 13.55  (NW)q 2(1)

7 DEVERS, Heidi JR St James Aca 13.56  (NW)q 1(6)

8 HILLBRICH, Morgan FR St. Michael th 13.75  (NW)q 2(2)

9 HEADLEY, Julia JR St James Aca 13.79  (NW) 2(3)

10 PATE, Ava SO St. Michael th 13.88  (NW) 3(1)

11 MORGAN, Dyshay SR Wyandotte 14.17  (NW) 1(7)

12 GOOLSBY, Alea SO St Thomas A 14.28  (NW) 2(4)

13 BURDETTE, Kylah SR Sumner Acad 14.29  (NW) 3(2)

14 JACKSON, MiShailique SR J C Harmon 14.38  (NW) 2(5)

15 WIEHN, Allison FR St. Michael th 14.66  (NW) 3(3)

16 COLLIER, Shyln JR University Ac 15.14  (NW) 2(6)

17 HOEBELHEINRICH, Anna JR Bishop Miege 15.17  (NW) 3(4)

18 NUNNALLY, Alexis FR Bishop Ward 15.23  (NW) 3(5)

19 KIMANI, Sarah JR St Thomas A 15.37  (NW) 2(7)

20 HEARRON, Akyra SO University Ac 15.77  (NW) 3(6)

21 DAVIS, Kelsey FR Bishop Ward 17.61  (NW) 3(7)

22 GRIFFIN, Olivia SO University Ac 19.89  (NW) 1(8)

MICEK, Ava SO St Thomas A DNS  (NW) 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 PHELPS, Leah JR St James Aca 12.90q

2 MILLER, A'luel SR J C Harmon 13.04q

3 PEREZ-VELA, Jaquelyn JR Wyandotte 13.08q

4 MCCLEARY, Kylie SR Sumner Acad 13.08q

5 MCCALLOP, Faith FR Bishop Miege 13.23q

6 DEVERS, Heidi JR St James Aca 13.56q

#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
7 MORGAN, Dyshay SR Wyandotte 14.17

8 GRIFFIN, Olivia SO University Ac 19.89

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HUNT, Jaylynn SO Wyandotte 13.55q

2 HILLBRICH, Morgan FR St. Michael th 13.75q

3 HEADLEY, Julia JR St James Aca 13.79

4 GOOLSBY, Alea SO St Thomas A 14.28

5 JACKSON, MiShailique SR J C Harmon 14.38

6 COLLIER, Shyln JR University Ac 15.14

7 KIMANI, Sarah JR St Thomas A 15.37

MICEK, Ava SO St Thomas A DNS

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 PATE, Ava SO St. Michael th 13.88

2 BURDETTE, Kylah SR Sumner Acad 14.29

3 WIEHN, Allison FR St. Michael th 14.66

4 HOEBELHEINRICH, Anna JR Bishop Miege 15.17

5 NUNNALLY, Alexis FR Bishop Ward 15.23

6 HEARRON, Akyra SO University Ac 15.77

7 DAVIS, Kelsey FR Bishop Ward 17.61

#6 Boys 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 LANE, Bryan SR Bishop Miege 11.22 10

2 KELLEY, Grant JR St Thomas A 11.38 8

3 SUAZO, Andy JR Wyandotte 11.44 6

4 RIZZI, Gianni JR St Thomas A 11.76 5

5 PROSSER, Chandler SR St. Michael th 11.77 4

6 JOHNSON, Brice SR Bishop Ward 11.82 3

7 MILLS, Steven JR Bishop Ward 11.83 2

8 STANLEY, Isaac JR St James Aca 11.91 1

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 LANE, Bryan SR Bishop Miege 11.45  (NW)q 3(1)

2 RIZZI, Gianni JR St Thomas A 11.64  (NW)q 3(2)

3 KELLEY, Grant JR St Thomas A 11.69  (NW)q 3(3)

4 MILLS, Steven JR Bishop Ward 11.76  (NW)q 3(4)

5 SUAZO, Andy JR Wyandotte 11.79  (NW)q 4(1)

6 JOHNSON, Brice SR Bishop Ward 11.92  (NW)q 3(5)

6 STANLEY, Isaac JR St James Aca 11.92  (NW)q 4(2)

8 PROSSER, Chandler SR St. Michael th 11.98  (NW)q 3(6)

9 ST. MARIE, Matthew JR St James Aca 11.99  (NW) 2(1)

10 SHINE, D'Marrion FR Sumner Acad 12.13  (NW) 2(2)

11 ROGGE, James SR St Thomas A 12.18  (NW) 1(1)

12 ANDERSON, Courtney JR Wyandotte 12.24  (NW) 2(3)
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#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
13 GATES, Darrien SR Sumner Acad 12.38  (NW) 2(4)

14 RANDLE, Andre SO Bishop Miege 12.46  (NW) 2(5)

15 JONES, Karson SR St. Michael th 12.47  (NW) 2(6)

16 DAWSON, Jamie SO St. Michael th 12.51  (NW) 1(2)

17 LAWSON, Trevon SR J C Harmon 12.54  (NW) 2(7)

18 HOARD, Terrell SR University Ac 12.63  (NW) 1(3)

19 GOMEZ, Christian FR Sumner Acad 13.18  (NW) 4(3)

20 BROOKS-JONES, Andre FR J C Harmon 13.28  (NW) 1(4)

21 DAY, E'Montee FR J C Harmon 13.43  (NW) 4(4)

22 AMERISON, James FR University Ac 16.49  (NW) 2(8)

GREER, Jerry SR Bishop Ward DNS  (NW) 3

WHEELER, Ben JR St James Aca DNS  (NW) 3

BEASLLEY, Andre SR Bishop Miege DNS  (NW) 4

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROGGE, James SR St Thomas A 12.18

2 DAWSON, Jamie SO St. Michael th 12.51

3 HOARD, Terrell SR University Ac 12.63

4 BROOKS-JONES, Andre FR J C Harmon 13.28

Heat 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ST. MARIE, Matthew JR St James Aca 11.99

2 SHINE, D'Marrion FR Sumner Acad 12.13

3 ANDERSON, Courtney JR Wyandotte 12.24

4 GATES, Darrien SR Sumner Acad 12.38

5 RANDLE, Andre SO Bishop Miege 12.46

6 JONES, Karson SR St. Michael th 12.47

7 LAWSON, Trevon SR J C Harmon 12.54

8 AMERISON, James FR University Ac 16.49

Heat 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 LANE, Bryan SR Bishop Miege 11.45q

2 RIZZI, Gianni JR St Thomas A 11.64q

3 KELLEY, Grant JR St Thomas A 11.69q

4 MILLS, Steven JR Bishop Ward 11.76q

5 JOHNSON, Brice SR Bishop Ward 11.92q

6 PROSSER, Chandler SR St. Michael th 11.98q

GREER, Jerry SR Bishop Ward DNS

WHEELER, Ben JR St James Aca DNS

Heat 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SUAZO, Andy JR Wyandotte 11.79q

2 STANLEY, Isaac JR St James Aca 11.92q

3 GOMEZ, Christian FR Sumner Acad 13.18

4 DAY, E'Montee FR J C Harmon 13.43

#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

BEASLLEY, Andre SR Bishop Miege DNS

#7 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HENRY, Elsa JR St. Michael th 5:19.50 10

2 PRICE, Katherine JR St James Aca 5:31.29 8

3 SIMOES, Isabella JR St James Aca 5:38.27 6

4 KELLEY, Greta SO St Thomas A 5:44.30 5

5 WALLACE, Bernadette JR St James Aca 5:52.47 4

6 BABCOCK, Berkley SO St Thomas A 5:52.89 3

7 ABBOTT, Elizabeth FR St Thomas A 5:54.98 2

8 HERROLD, Josie JR Bishop Miege 6:38.00 1

9 FURGARINO, Karyss SO Sumner Acad 6:41.57

10 PAULSEN, Lydia SR Sumner Acad 6:42.66

11 TWENTER, Libby SO St. Michael th 6:46.92

12 MACIAS, Flor FR Bishop Ward 7:40.96

13 FUENTES, Alexandra FR J C Harmon 7:51.68

14 LOPEZ, Nahomy JR Sumner Acad 8:10.28

15 MATA, Nathalia FR J C Harmon 9:11.63

#8 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HARTEGAN, Andrew SR St James Aca 4:31.75 10

2 MALLOT, Brady FR St Thomas A 4:43.92 8

3 STANTON, Noah JR St Thomas A 4:44.04 6

4 JOYCE, Johnny JR St. Michael th 4:45.57 5

5 MABAR, John SR Wyandotte 4:46.34 4

6 YIBEKAL, Aderajew JR St Thomas A 4:57.77 3

7 PECK, Jimmy FR St James Aca 5:00.06 2

8 COLLINS, Xavier SO St. Michael th 5:02.05 1

9 ROGEE, David FR St. Michael th 5:08.40

10 STOCKS, Finnegan SR Bishop Miege 5:14.68

11 MENDEZ, Anthony JR Sumner Acad 5:28.05

12 ONTIEVEROS, Jesus JR Sumner Acad 5:41.95

13 TULL, Hezekiah SO J C Harmon 5:53.29

14 MYERS, Danial SR Bishop Ward 5:56.53

15 MARTINEZ, Alexander FR J C Harmon 6:03.71

16 MANIRIHO, Eritie JR J C Harmon 6:08.36

17 ORTIZ, Malachai FR University Ac 6:10.35

18 MITCHELL, Braydon JR University Ac 7:15.93

DEAN, Miles SO Sumner Acad DNS

OTERO, Ray JR Bishop Ward DNS

ROBINSON, Antwon JR Bishop Ward DNS

MOORE, Owen JR Bishop Miege DNS

LEMON, Carson SO Bishop Miege DNS
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#9 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 St James Academy (A) 50.40 10

2 Wyandotte (A) 52.98 8

3 University Academy Charter (A) 1:00.58 6

St Thomas Aquinas (A) DQ

Bishop Miege (A) DNS

#11 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Bishop Miege (A) 43.79 10

2 Bishop Ward (A) 44.38 8

3 St James Academy (A) 44.75 6

4 St Thomas Aquinas (A) 44.92 5

5 Sumner Academy (A) 46.11 4

6 St. Michael the Archangel (A) 47.29 3

Wyandotte (A) DNS

#12 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 OVERLEASE, Evelyn JR St James Aca 1:00.78 3(1) 10

2 WILKEN, Annie SO St James Aca 1:01.88 3(2) 8

3 SHELTON, Emerson NDS 1:01.98 3(3) 6

4 GOODENOW, Betsy SR St Thomas A 1:06.75 3(4) 5

5 TAYLOR, Oriyona FR University Ac 1:08.03 3(5) 4

6 ANGLES, Mia FR St Thomas A 1:08.19 2(1) 3

7 VANCE, Macy SR St Thomas A 1:11.77 2(2) 2

8 DUNN, Makayla FR University Ac 1:13.30 2(3) 1

9 WILSON, Jurni FR University Ac 1:16.12 1(1)

10 HOEBELHEINRICH, Anna JR Bishop Miege 1:16.42 2(4)

11 GLADNEY, Davia SO Bishop Ward 1:19.12 1(2)

MENSAH, Oprah FR J C Harmon DNS 1

JOHNSON, Aumunique SR Wyandotte DNS 2

PATE, Ava SO St. Michael th DNS 2

PATRICK, Micaela SO Sumner Acad DNS 2

BLAESING, Katelynn JR St James Aca DNS 3

PATE, April JR St. Michael th DNS 3

MILLER, A'luel SR J C Harmon DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 WILSON, Jurni FR University Ac 1:16.12

2 GLADNEY, Davia SO Bishop Ward 1:19.12

MENSAH, Oprah FR J C Harmon DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 ANGLES, Mia FR St Thomas A 1:08.19

2 VANCE, Macy SR St Thomas A 1:11.77

3 DUNN, Makayla FR University Ac 1:13.30

#12 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 HOEBELHEINRICH, Anna JR Bishop Miege 1:16.42

JOHNSON, Aumunique SR Wyandotte DNS

PATE, Ava SO St. Michael th DNS

PATRICK, Micaela SO Sumner Acad DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 OVERLEASE, Evelyn JR St James Aca 1:00.78

2 WILKEN, Annie SO St James Aca 1:01.88

3 SHELTON, Emerson NDS 1:01.98

4 GOODENOW, Betsy SR St Thomas A 1:06.75

5 TAYLOR, Oriyona FR University Ac 1:08.03

BLAESING, Katelynn JR St James Aca DNS

PATE, April JR St. Michael th DNS

MILLER, A'luel SR J C Harmon DNS

#13 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NIESEN, John SR St James Aca 51.43 3(1) 10

2 MCCALLOP, PJ (Patrick) SR Bishop Miege 51.68 2(1) 8

3 WALDIE, Luke SR St Thomas A 52.86 3(2) 6

4 ROSHAU, Ty SR St James Aca 53.39 2(2) 5

5 FLEMING, Will SR St Thomas A 53.59 3(3) 4

6 PEOPLES, Howard JR Sumner Acad 54.98 3(4) 3

7 HOLMES, Tyler SO Bishop Ward 55.17 3(5) 2

8 MOORE, Sommyr SO Sumner Acad 55.38 3(6) 1

9 HUSTON, Callahan SR St James Aca 55.45 3(7)

10 DIDIER, Isaac JR St Thomas A 56.20 2(3)

11 LANE, Bryan SR Bishop Miege 57.32 2(4)

12 MORENO, Christian FR Sumner Acad 57.43 2(5)

13 JACKSON, JaQuez SR University Ac 59.09 1(1)

14 HALL, Jakeem SR Wyandotte 1:00.24 2(6)

15 RAGUSA, Joseph SO St. Michael th 1:01.33 1(2)

16 BROOKS-JONES, Andre FR J C Harmon 1:03.05 2(7)

17 MAY, Landon SO St. Michael th 1:03.10 1(3)

18 WALLS, Taj FR University Ac 1:05.13 1(4)

19 ORTIZ, Malachai FR University Ac 1:06.76 1(5)

20 RODRIGUEZ, Gabriel JR J C Harmon 1:08.10 1(6)

JEFFERSON, Jailen FR Bishop Ward DNS 1

MAPENZI, Pascal JR J C Harmon DNS 2

WHEELER, William SR Bishop Miege DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 JACKSON, JaQuez SR University Ac 59.09

2 RAGUSA, Joseph SO St. Michael th 1:01.33

3 MAY, Landon SO St. Michael th 1:03.10

4 WALLS, Taj FR University Ac 1:05.13

BISHOP MIEGE INVITATIONAL
Roeland Park, KS
Bishop Miege  HS

Wednesday, April 5, 2023

MEET OFFICIALS
Timing:
BANDBRACEKC

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/6/2023 8:08 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 4



#13 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 ORTIZ, Malachai FR University Ac 1:06.76

6 RODRIGUEZ, Gabriel JR J C Harmon 1:08.10

JEFFERSON, Jailen FR Bishop Ward DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 MCCALLOP, PJ (Patrick) SR Bishop Miege 51.68

2 ROSHAU, Ty SR St James Aca 53.39

3 DIDIER, Isaac JR St Thomas A 56.20

4 LANE, Bryan SR Bishop Miege 57.32

5 MORENO, Christian FR Sumner Acad 57.43

6 HALL, Jakeem SR Wyandotte 1:00.24

7 BROOKS-JONES, Andre FR J C Harmon 1:03.05

MAPENZI, Pascal JR J C Harmon DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 NIESEN, John SR St James Aca 51.43

2 WALDIE, Luke SR St Thomas A 52.86

3 FLEMING, Will SR St Thomas A 53.59

4 PEOPLES, Howard JR Sumner Acad 54.98

5 HOLMES, Tyler SO Bishop Ward 55.17

6 MOORE, Sommyr SO Sumner Acad 55.38

7 HUSTON, Callahan SR St James Aca 55.45

WHEELER, William SR Bishop Miege DNS

#14 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BURDETTE, Kylah SR Sumner Acad 52.92 2(1) 10

2 MERZ, Ellie SO St James Aca 54.09 2(2) 8

3 OCHS, Ellie SO St James Aca 54.64 2(3) 6

4 JACKSON, Kamahni SO J C Harmon 55.70 1(1) 5

5 KEY, Kaiya SR Bishop Miege 55.78 2(4) 4

6 LOMSHEK, Zala FR St Thomas A 55.88 2(5) 3

7 HOWARD, Arilynn SO University Ac 56.86 1(2) 2

8 ALEXANDER, Kayla FR St Thomas A 58.08 2(6) 1

9 WILEY, Eleanor SR St James Aca 59.46 2(7)

10 THOMPSON, Kyley FR Sumner Acad 1:01.95 1(3)

VENA, Peyton SO St Thomas A DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 JACKSON, Kamahni SO J C Harmon 55.70

2 HOWARD, Arilynn SO University Ac 56.86

3 THOMPSON, Kyley FR Sumner Acad 1:01.95

Section 2 of 2

1 BURDETTE, Kylah SR Sumner Acad 52.92

2 MERZ, Ellie SO St James Aca 54.09

3 OCHS, Ellie SO St James Aca 54.64

4 KEY, Kaiya SR Bishop Miege 55.78

#14 Girls 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 LOMSHEK, Zala FR St Thomas A 55.88

6 ALEXANDER, Kayla FR St Thomas A 58.08

7 WILEY, Eleanor SR St James Aca 59.46

VENA, Peyton SO St Thomas A DNS

#15 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ODDO, Chase FR St Thomas A 44.27 2(1) 10

2 CURNES, Stephen SR St James Aca 45.25 2(2) 8

3 TUJAGUE, John SO St James Aca 45.67 2(3) 6

4 HULLA, Ryan SR St Thomas A 46.06 2(4) 5

5 REEVES, James JR Wyandotte 46.08 2(5) 4

6 LANE, Brayden SO Bishop Miege 46.55 2(6) 3

7 JEFFERSON, Jailen FR Bishop Ward 49.23 1(1) 2

8 ODDO, Brooks SR St Thomas A 49.63 2(7) 1

9 HERNANDEZ, Ezekiel JR Bishop Ward 51.62 1(2)

10 HARRIS, Vendell SO J C Harmon 59.96 1(3)

TUCKER, J.J. SO Bishop Miege DNS 1

BRADY, Owen SO St James Aca DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 JEFFERSON, Jailen FR Bishop Ward 49.23

2 HERNANDEZ, Ezekiel JR Bishop Ward 51.62

3 HARRIS, Vendell SO J C Harmon 59.96

TUCKER, J.J. SO Bishop Miege DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 ODDO, Chase FR St Thomas A 44.27

2 CURNES, Stephen SR St James Aca 45.25

3 TUJAGUE, John SO St James Aca 45.67

4 HULLA, Ryan SR St Thomas A 46.06

5 REEVES, James JR Wyandotte 46.08

6 LANE, Brayden SO Bishop Miege 46.55

7 ODDO, Brooks SR St Thomas A 49.63

BRADY, Owen SO St James Aca DNS

#16 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HAYS, Quinn SO St James Aca 2:23.91 10

2 MENGHINI, Katelyn SO St James Aca 2:27.67 8

3 AQUINO, Ella SO Bishop Miege 2:27.80 6

4 SPINELLO, Sophia JR St Thomas A 2:30.74 5

5 STUBBS, Bella SR St James Aca 2:31.17 4

6 BABCOCK, Quinn SR St Thomas A 2:40.29 3

7 YEATER, Taylor SR St Thomas A 2:41.63 2

8 THOMPSON, Tessa JR St. Michael th 2:43.31 1

9 SALANSKI, Mary SO St. Michael th 2:50.40
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#16 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
10 VAN ASSELT, Sophia SO Bishop Miege 3:02.52

11 PACE, Shelby JR St. Michael th 3:04.28

12 SILVA, Cheyene FR Sumner Acad 3:24.41

13 MARQUEZ, Karla JR Sumner Acad 3:34.61

14 FUENTES, Alexandra FR J C Harmon 3:40.29

15 COLLIER, Shyln JR University Ac 3:40.99

16 LOPEZ, Nahomy JR Sumner Acad 3:42.80

17 MATA, Nathalia FR J C Harmon 4:07.92

HEARRON, Akyra SO University Ac DNS

WILSON, Jurni FR University Ac DNS

#17 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JACOBSON, John SR St James Aca 1:58.81 2(1) 10

2 SCHOWENGERDT, Noah FR St James Aca 2:01.50 2(2) 8

3 CURRAN, George JR St Thomas A 2:04.49 2(3) 6

4 KHEMRAJ, Ryan JR St James Aca 2:05.14 2(4) 5

5 DIERKS, Marcus SR Sumner Acad 2:08.99 2(5) 4

6 FILE, Carter JR St Thomas A 2:09.30 2(6) 3

7 HARRIS, Zeke SO Bishop Miege 2:09.36 2(7) 2

8 HICKS, Todd SR Wyandotte 2:09.83 2(8) 1

9 MALLOUK, John (JP) JR St Thomas A 2:09.98 2(9)

10 MABAR, John SR Wyandotte 2:12.27 2(10)

11 ROGEE, David FR St. Michael th 2:16.29 1(1)

12 LOPEZ, Alec SO St. Michael th 2:24.01 1(2)

13 SCHULTE, Wyatt SO St. Michael th 2:27.77 1(3)

14 HERNANDEZ, Reuben JR Bishop Miege 2:27.91 1(4)

15 ROBINSON, Elijah SO Sumner Acad 2:34.75 1(5)

16 TULL, Hezekiah SO J C Harmon 2:40.28 1(6)

17 MITCHELL, Braydon JR University Ac 2:44.41 1(7)

18 WALLS, Taj FR University Ac 2:45.44 1(8)

19 ZAMORA, Rafael JR Bishop Ward 2:47.76 1(9)

20 VILLALBA, Henry SO Bishop Ward 2:55.01 1(10)

21 ORTIZ, Malachai FR University Ac 3:11.96 1(11)

VILLASENOR, Jessie JR Bishop Ward DNS 1

RODRIGUEZ, Gabriel JR J C Harmon DNS 1

MCWASHINGTON, Deavon SR Sumner Acad DNS 2

MAPENZI, Pascal JR J C Harmon DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ROGEE, David FR St. Michael th 2:16.29

2 LOPEZ, Alec SO St. Michael th 2:24.01

3 SCHULTE, Wyatt SO St. Michael th 2:27.77

4 HERNANDEZ, Reuben JR Bishop Miege 2:27.91

5 ROBINSON, Elijah SO Sumner Acad 2:34.75

#17 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
6 TULL, Hezekiah SO J C Harmon 2:40.28

7 MITCHELL, Braydon JR University Ac 2:44.41

8 WALLS, Taj FR University Ac 2:45.44

9 ZAMORA, Rafael JR Bishop Ward 2:47.76

10 VILLALBA, Henry SO Bishop Ward 2:55.01

11 ORTIZ, Malachai FR University Ac 3:11.96

VILLASENOR, Jessie JR Bishop Ward DNS

RODRIGUEZ, Gabriel JR J C Harmon DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 JACOBSON, John SR St James Aca 1:58.81

2 SCHOWENGERDT, Noah FR St James Aca 2:01.50

3 CURRAN, George JR St Thomas A 2:04.49

4 KHEMRAJ, Ryan JR St James Aca 2:05.14

5 DIERKS, Marcus SR Sumner Acad 2:08.99

6 FILE, Carter JR St Thomas A 2:09.30

7 HARRIS, Zeke SO Bishop Miege 2:09.36

8 HICKS, Todd SR Wyandotte 2:09.83

9 MALLOUK, John (JP) JR St Thomas A 2:09.98

10 MABAR, John SR Wyandotte 2:12.27

MCWASHINGTON, Deavon SR Sumner Acad DNS

MAPENZI, Pascal JR J C Harmon DNS

#18 Girls 200 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 PEREZ-VELA, Jaquelyn JR Wyandotte 26.37 10

2 WILEY, Beatrice SO St James Aca 26.53 8

3 MCCLEARY, Kylie SR Sumner Acad 26.57 6

4 PHELPS, Leah JR St James Aca 26.83 5

5 PATE, April JR St. Michael th 27.28 4

6 MCCALLOP, Grace SO Bishop Miege 27.43 3

7 JOHNSON, Aumunique SR Wyandotte 27.91 2

MILLER, A'luel SR J C Harmon DNS

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 MCCLEARY, Kylie SR Sumner Acad 26.58  (NW)q 1(1)

2 PEREZ-VELA, Jaquelyn JR Wyandotte 26.61  (NW)q 2(1)

3 WILEY, Beatrice SO St James Aca 26.97  (NW)q 2(2)

4 PHELPS, Leah JR St James Aca 27.03  (NW)q 2(3)

5 MILLER, A'luel SR J C Harmon 27.17  (NW)q 1(2)

6 MCCALLOP, Grace SO Bishop Miege 27.35  (NW)q 2(4)

7 PATE, April JR St. Michael th 27.44  (NW)q 3(1)

8 JOHNSON, Aumunique SR Wyandotte 28.40  (NW)q 1(3)

9 PATE, Ava SO St. Michael th 28.75  (NW) 1(4)

10 DEVERS, Heidi JR St James Aca 28.84  (NW) 1(5)

11 TAYLOR, Oriyona FR University Ac 28.99  (NW) 1(6)
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#18 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
12 LOONEY-COOPER, Jasmin SO Wyandotte 29.72  (NW) 3(2)

13 SCOTT, Hayley SR St Thomas A 29.78  (NW) 2(5)

14 HOWARD, Arilynn SO University Ac 30.54  (NW) 3(3)

15 FORGE, Kathryn FR St Thomas A 31.28  (NW) 3(4)

16 BUCK, Emilia SO Bishop Miege 32.72  (NW) 2(6)

17 KOPP, Emmy JR St Thomas A 33.14  (NW) 1(7)

MENSAH, Oprah FR J C Harmon DNS  (NW) 1

MCCALLOP, Faith FR Bishop Miege DNS  (NW) 2

SHELTON, Emerson NDS DNS  (NW) 2

JACKSON, MiShailique SR J C Harmon DNS  (NW) 3

DAVIS, Bria JR University Ac DNS  (NW) 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCCLEARY, Kylie SR Sumner Acad 26.58q

2 MILLER, A'luel SR J C Harmon 27.17q

3 JOHNSON, Aumunique SR Wyandotte 28.40q

4 PATE, Ava SO St. Michael th 28.75

5 DEVERS, Heidi JR St James Aca 28.84

6 TAYLOR, Oriyona FR University Ac 28.99

7 KOPP, Emmy JR St Thomas A 33.14

MENSAH, Oprah FR J C Harmon DNS

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 PEREZ-VELA, Jaquelyn JR Wyandotte 26.61q

2 WILEY, Beatrice SO St James Aca 26.97q

3 PHELPS, Leah JR St James Aca 27.03q

4 MCCALLOP, Grace SO Bishop Miege 27.35q

5 SCOTT, Hayley SR St Thomas A 29.78

6 BUCK, Emilia SO Bishop Miege 32.72

MCCALLOP, Faith FR Bishop Miege DNS

SHELTON, Emerson NDS DNS

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 PATE, April JR St. Michael th 27.44q

2 LOONEY-COOPER, Jasmin SO Wyandotte 29.72

3 HOWARD, Arilynn SO University Ac 30.54

4 FORGE, Kathryn FR St Thomas A 31.28

JACKSON, MiShailique SR J C Harmon DNS

DAVIS, Bria JR University Ac DNS

#19 Boys 200 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 LYNCH JR, Lamar JR Bishop Miege 22.48 10

2 HOLTON, Andrew SR St James Aca 23.40 8

#19 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
3 MASLOWSKI, LJ SO St Thomas A 23.49 6

4 MURRAY, Kamari JR Wyandotte 23.99 5

5 MILLS, Steven JR Bishop Ward 24.08 4

6 CALLAHAN, Will SO St Thomas A 24.24 3

7 SUAZO, Andy JR Wyandotte 24.46 2

WALDIE, Alexander SR St Thomas A DNS

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 WALDIE, Alexander SR St Thomas A 22.75  (NW)q 1(1)

2 LYNCH JR, Lamar JR Bishop Miege 22.92  (NW)q 3(1)

3 HOLTON, Andrew SR St James Aca 23.53  (NW)q 1(2)

4 MASLOWSKI, LJ SO St Thomas A 23.63  (NW)q 2(1)

5 MILLS, Steven JR Bishop Ward 23.74  (NW)q 2(2)

6 MURRAY, Kamari JR Wyandotte 24.05  (NW)q 1(3)

7 SUAZO, Andy JR Wyandotte 24.11  (NW)q 2(3)

8 CALLAHAN, Will SO St Thomas A 24.39  (NW)q 2(4)

9 PACE, Jack JR St James Aca 24.43  (NW) 1(4)

10 SMITH, Aaron JR Bishop Ward 24.50  (NW) 4(1)

11 PROSSER, Chandler SR St. Michael th 24.56  (NW) 2(5)

12 SHINE, D'Marrion FR Sumner Acad 24.97  (NW) 1(5)

13 EDMONDSON, Cole SO St. Michael th 25.25  (NW) 3(2)

14 JACKSON, Tyren SO Bishop Miege 25.29  (NW) 1(6)

15 GATES, Darrien SR Sumner Acad 25.32  (NW) 2(6)

16 LAWSON, Trevon SR J C Harmon 25.82  (NW) 2(7)

17 DAWSON, Jamie SO St. Michael th 26.14  (NW) 3(3)

18 MITCHELL, Braydon JR University Ac 26.25  (NW) 4(2)

19 JACKSON, JaQuez SR University Ac 26.40  (NW) 3(4)

20 HOARD, Terrell SR University Ac 26.54  (NW) 4(3)

21 TUCKER, J.J. SO Bishop Miege 27.12  (NW) 2(8)

22 GOMEZ, Christian FR Sumner Acad 27.24  (NW) 1(7)

23 BROOKS-JONES, Andre FR J C Harmon 27.42  (NW) 3(5)

24 RODRIGUEZ, Gabriel JR J C Harmon 28.61  (NW) 3(6)

GREER, Jerry SR Bishop Ward DNS  (NW) 1

WHEELER, Ben JR St James Aca DNS  (NW) 4

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 WALDIE, Alexander SR St Thomas A 22.75q

2 HOLTON, Andrew SR St James Aca 23.53q

3 MURRAY, Kamari JR Wyandotte 24.05q

4 PACE, Jack JR St James Aca 24.43

5 SHINE, D'Marrion FR Sumner Acad 24.97
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#19 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
6 JACKSON, Tyren SO Bishop Miege 25.29

7 GOMEZ, Christian FR Sumner Acad 27.24

GREER, Jerry SR Bishop Ward DNS

Heat 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MASLOWSKI, LJ SO St Thomas A 23.63q

2 MILLS, Steven JR Bishop Ward 23.74q

3 SUAZO, Andy JR Wyandotte 24.11q

4 CALLAHAN, Will SO St Thomas A 24.39q

5 PROSSER, Chandler SR St. Michael th 24.56

6 GATES, Darrien SR Sumner Acad 25.32

7 LAWSON, Trevon SR J C Harmon 25.82

8 TUCKER, J.J. SO Bishop Miege 27.12

Heat 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 LYNCH JR, Lamar JR Bishop Miege 22.92q

2 EDMONDSON, Cole SO St. Michael th 25.25

3 DAWSON, Jamie SO St. Michael th 26.14

4 JACKSON, JaQuez SR University Ac 26.40

5 BROOKS-JONES, Andre FR J C Harmon 27.42

6 RODRIGUEZ, Gabriel JR J C Harmon 28.61

Heat 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SMITH, Aaron JR Bishop Ward 24.50

2 MITCHELL, Braydon JR University Ac 26.25

3 HOARD, Terrell SR University Ac 26.54

WHEELER, Ben JR St James Aca DNS

#20 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HENRY, Elsa JR St. Michael th 11:32.40 10

2 MORFELD, Allie SO St James Aca 11:43.11 8

3 RITTEL, Amelia SO St Thomas A 12:18.64 6

4 LEE, Emerson JR St Thomas A 12:34.31 5

5 HIGGERSON, Adeline JR St Thomas A 12:43.52 4

#21 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BIANCO, Michael SO St James Aca 9:53.90 10

2 JOYCE, Johnny JR St. Michael th 10:15.46 8

3 FREE, Matthew SR St James Aca 10:32.48 6

4 KLASINSKI, Bobby JR St James Aca 10:36.42 5

5 RICHARDSON, Lucas FR St Thomas A 10:59.72 4

6 LOMSHEK, Ziga JR St Thomas A 11:25.23 3

7 ROBINSON, Antwon JR Bishop Ward 11:42.08 2

8 GUDINO-CHAUSSE, Diego SO Sumner Acad 11:49.88 1

9 HAKIZA, Moses SO Wyandotte 11:59.39

10 RIOS-MEJIA, Christopher FR Sumner Acad 12:52.72

11 TULL, Hezekiah SO J C Harmon 13:14.46

#21 Boys 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
12 MARTINEZ, Alexander FR J C Harmon 13:49.31

13 MANIRIHO, Eritie JR J C Harmon 13:52.24

OTERO, Ray JR Bishop Ward DNS

MENDEZ, Anthony JR Sumner Acad DNS

#22 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 St James Academy (A) 3:27.80 10

2 Bishop Miege (A) 3:36.67 8

3 St Thomas Aquinas (A) 3:38.56 6

4 Wyandotte (A) 3:44.80 5

5 St. Michael the Archangel (A) 4:11.12 4

6 Bishop Ward (A) 4:28.21 3

University Academy Charter (A) DNS

#23 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 St James Academy (A) 4:19.37 10

2 St Thomas Aquinas (A) 4:31.79 8

3 St. Michael the Archangel (A) 4:48.00 6

4 University Academy Charter (A) 4:56.01 5

#24 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BICHELMEYER, Joel SR St James Aca6' 4" 10

2 COLE, Kendrick SO Bishop Miege 6' 0" 8

3 MURRAY, Kamari JR Wyandotte 5' 10" 6

4 SMITH, Aaron JR Bishop Ward 5' 8" 5

5 CARNEGIE, Zach Bishop Miege 5' 6" 4

6 MUHOZI, Josh SO Bishop Miege 5' 4" 3

7 JEFFERSON, Jailen FR Bishop Ward 5' 4" 2

8 MORENO, Christian FR Sumner Acad 5' 2" 1

9 ZELLER, Dylan SO St James Aca5' 2"

9 GAVIN, Beren FR St Thomas A 5' 2"

HORNBACK, Noah SO St James AcaNH

DEAN, Miles SO Sumner Acad DNS

BURTON, London SO St Thomas A DNS

#25 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 HOWES, Bridget SO St James Aca5' 0" 10

2 BURDETTE, Kylah SR Sumner Acad 5' 0" 8

3 STUBBS, Bella SR St James Aca4' 8" 6

4 HUNT, Jaylynn SO Wyandotte 4' 8" 5

5 KEY, Kaiya SR Bishop Miege 4' 6" 4

6 JACKSON, Hailey SR Sumner Acad 4' 4" 2.5

6 MCCLEARY, Kylie SR Sumner Acad 4' 4" 2.5
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#25 Girls High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
8 KIMANI, Sarah JR St Thomas A 4' 2" 1

HARRIS-HALL, Zoe FR University Ac DNS

#26 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MCMAHON, Mikahl JR St Thomas A 13' 0" 10

2 MICEK, George SO St Thomas A 11' 2" 8

3 HENDERSON, Thomas St Thomas A 10' 2" 6

4 LOPEZ, Vinvent Bishop Miege 9' 2" 5

5 LOEHR, Griffin SR Bishop Miege 9' 2" 4

GAJEWSKI, Mateo FR Bishop Miege DNS

#27 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 HOLTON, Emma SR St James Aca11' 7" 10

2 HYDER, Aislinn SR St Thomas A 10' 8" 8

3 GOMEZ, Corrina JR St Thomas A 9' 8" 6

4 WRIGHT, Alex SR St Thomas A 9' 2" 5

5 GEJEWSKI, Ana SR Bishop Miege 8' 2" 4

6 CRAIG, Isa SO Bishop Miege 7' 8" 3

7 RODRIQUEZ, Aryanna SO Bishop Miege 7' 2" 2

#28 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 LYNCH JR, Lamar JR Bishop Miege 22' 0"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 MCCALLOP, PJ (Patrick) SR Bishop Miege 21' 10"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 HOLMES, Tyler SO Bishop Ward 20' 10"  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 SMITH, Aaron JR Bishop Ward 20' 10"  (NW) 1(2) 5

5 MOORE, Sommyr SO Sumner Acad 20' 10"  (NW) 2(3) 4

6 BURTON, London SO St Thomas A 20' 9"  (NW) 2(4) 3

7 KELLEY, Grant JR St Thomas A 20' 5"  (NW) 2(5) 1.5

7 PEOPLES, Howard JR Sumner Acad 20' 5"  (NW) 2(5) 1.5

9 HUSTON, Callahan SR St James Aca20' 0"  (NW) 2(7)

10 BROWN, Chris SR Bishop Ward 18' 9"  (NW) 1(3)

10 JOHNSON, Jaymill SR Sumner Acad 18' 9"  (NW) 1(3)

12 MURRELL, Ladrew SO St Thomas A 18' 8"  (NW) 1(5)

13 TUJAGUE, John SO St James Aca18' 4"  (NW) 1(6)

14 ANDERSON, Courtney JR Wyandotte 17' 8"  (NW) 2(8)

15 LAWSON, Trevon SR J C Harmon 17' 4"  (NW) 1(7)

16 JONES, Karson SR St. Michael th 17' 2"  (NW) 1(8)

17 DAY, E'Montee FR J C Harmon 14' 9"  (NW) 1(9)

17 BROOKS-JONES, Andre FR J C Harmon 14' 9"  (NW) 1(9)

19 VILLEGAS, Noah SR St. Michael th 14' 5"  (NW) 1(11)

RANDLE, Andre SO Bishop Miege DNS  (NW) 2

WHEELER, Ben JR St James AcaDNS  (NW) 2

HILL, Robert SR Wyandotte DNS  (NW) 2

#28 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 HOLMES, Tyler SO Bishop Ward 20' 10"  (NW)

2 SMITH, Aaron JR Bishop Ward 20' 10"  (NW)

3 BROWN, Chris SR Bishop Ward 18' 9"  (NW)

3 JOHNSON, Jaymill SR Sumner Acad 18' 9"  (NW)

5 MURRELL, Ladrew SO St Thomas A 18' 8"  (NW)

6 TUJAGUE, John SO St James Aca18' 4"  (NW)

7 LAWSON, Trevon SR J C Harmon 17' 4"  (NW)

8 JONES, Karson SR St. Michael th 17' 2"  (NW)

9 DAY, E'Montee FR J C Harmon 14' 9"  (NW)

9 BROOKS-JONES, Andre FR J C Harmon 14' 9"  (NW)

11 VILLEGAS, Noah SR St. Michael th 14' 5"  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 LYNCH JR, Lamar JR Bishop Miege 22' 0"  (NW)

2 MCCALLOP, PJ (Patrick) SR Bishop Miege 21' 10"  (NW)

3 MOORE, Sommyr SO Sumner Acad 20' 10"  (NW)

4 BURTON, London SO St Thomas A 20' 9"  (NW)

5 KELLEY, Grant JR St Thomas A 20' 5"  (NW)

5 PEOPLES, Howard JR Sumner Acad 20' 5"  (NW)

7 HUSTON, Callahan SR St James Aca20' 0"  (NW)

8 ANDERSON, Courtney JR Wyandotte 17' 8"  (NW)

RANDLE, Andre SO Bishop Miege DNS  (NW)

WHEELER, Ben JR St James AcaDNS  (NW)

HILL, Robert SR Wyandotte DNS  (NW)

#29 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WILEY, Beatrice SO St James Aca17' 7"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 KEY, Kaiya SR Bishop Miege 17' 3"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 STANLEY, Lauren SR St James Aca16' 2"  (NW) 2(3) 6

3 HILLBRICH, Morgan FR St. Michael th 16' 2"  (NW) 2(3) 5

5 HOLTON, Emma SR St James Aca15' 7"  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 MCCALLOP, Grace SO Bishop Miege 15' 6"  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 LOONEY-COOPER, Jasmin SO Wyandotte 15' 0"  (NW) 2(7) 2

8 WIEHN, Allison FR St. Michael th 14' 5"  (NW) 1(1) 1

9 JACKSON, MiShailique SR J C Harmon 13' 11"  (NW) 1(2)

10 MORGAN, Dyshay SR Wyandotte 12' 9"  (NW) 2(8)

11 LOMSHEK, Zala FR St Thomas A 12' 5"  (NW) 1(3)

12 HARRIS-HALL, Zoe FR University Ac 12' 0"  (NW) 1(4)

13 DUNN, Makayla FR University Ac 11' 0"  (NW) 1(5)

14 KIMANI, Sarah JR St Thomas A 10' 9"  (NW) 1(6)

PATE, April JR St. Michael th NM  (NW) 2

DAVIS, Bria JR University Ac DNS  (NW) 1

MICEK, Ava SO St Thomas A DNS  (NW) 1

GEJEWSKI, Ana SR Bishop Miege DNS  (NW) 2

MENSAH, Oprah FR J C Harmon DNS  (NW) 1
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#29 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 WIEHN, Allison FR St. Michael th 14' 5"  (NW)

2 JACKSON, MiShailique SR J C Harmon 13' 11"  (NW)

3 LOMSHEK, Zala FR St Thomas A 12' 5"  (NW)

4 HARRIS-HALL, Zoe FR University Ac 12' 0"  (NW)

5 DUNN, Makayla FR University Ac 11' 0"  (NW)

6 KIMANI, Sarah JR St Thomas A 10' 9"  (NW)

DAVIS, Bria JR University Ac DNS  (NW)

MICEK, Ava SO St Thomas A DNS  (NW)

MENSAH, Oprah FR J C Harmon DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 WILEY, Beatrice SO St James Aca17' 7"  (NW)

2 KEY, Kaiya SR Bishop Miege 17' 3"  (NW)

3 STANLEY, Lauren SR St James Aca16' 2"  (NW)

3 HILLBRICH, Morgan FR St. Michael th 16' 2"  (NW)

5 HOLTON, Emma SR St James Aca15' 7"  (NW)

6 MCCALLOP, Grace SO Bishop Miege 15' 6"  (NW)

7 LOONEY-COOPER, Jasmin SO Wyandotte 15' 0"  (NW)

8 MORGAN, Dyshay SR Wyandotte 12' 9"  (NW)

PATE, April JR St. Michael th NM  (NW)

GEJEWSKI, Ana SR Bishop Miege DNS  (NW)

#30 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 ANDERSON, Courtney JR Wyandotte 40' 7"  (NW) 10

2 COLE, Kendrick SO Bishop Miege 40' 3"  (NW) 8

3 CALLAHAN, Will SO St Thomas A 38' 5"  (NW) 6

4 COPPAGE, Naeem JR Bishop Miege 38' 3"  (NW) 5

5 JOHNSON, Jaymill SR Sumner Acad 38' 1"  (NW) 3.5

5 HUSTON, Callahan SR St James Aca38' 1"  (NW) 3.5

7 MURRELL, Ladrew SO St Thomas A 38' 0"  (NW) 2

8 PITTMAN, Colin SO St Thomas A 37' 5"  (NW) 1

9 BICHELMEYER, Joel SR St James Aca37' 1"  (NW)

10 TUJAGUE, John SO St James Aca36' 5"  (NW)

11 LAWSON, Trevon SR J C Harmon 35' 10"  (NW)

12 ROTH, JumHarrison Bishop Miege 35' 5"  (NW)

#31 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 STANLEY, Lauren SR St James Aca31' 9"  (NW) 10

2 PATRICK, Micaela SO Sumner Acad 31' 8"  (NW) 8

3 JACKSON, Kamahni SO J C Harmon 28' 1"  (NW) 6

HARRIS-HALL, Zoe FR University Ac NM  (NW)

MICEK, Ava SO St Thomas A DNS  (NW)

#32 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CURTIS, K'lyn FR St Thomas A 49' 4" 2(1) 10

2 GOODENOW, Joey SO St Thomas A 48' 11 /4 2(2) 8

3 JENSEN, Daegan SR Bishop Miege 47' 11" 2(3) 6

4 ANDERSON, Keyon SR Wyandotte 47' 5" 2(4) 5

5 GOLOMSKI, Will SR St James Aca44' 10" 2(5) 4

6 DOHM, Spencer JR St James Aca44' 61 /2 2(6) 3

7 BEVITT, Jack SO St James Aca39' 31 /2 2(7) 1.5

7 GRAGG, Jordan SR Wyandotte 39' 31 /2 2(7) 1.5

9 POTTER, Wyatt JR St Thomas A 38' 4" 2(9)

10 ELDER, Jack SR Bishop Miege 36' 111 /2 2(10)

11 YOUNG, Cyrus SO J C Harmon 35' 41 /4 1(1)

12 CUSICK, Finn SO Bishop Miege 35' 0" 2(11)

13 LOCKE, Reginald JR University Ac 33' 91 /2 1(2)

14 WASHINGTON, Kyran SO Sumner Acad 33' 61 /2 1(3)

15 BUSH, Julian JR J C Harmon 31' 10" 1(4)

15 ROBINSON, Elijah SO Sumner Acad 31' 10" 2(12)

17 CONTRERAS, Ulysses SO J C Harmon 30' 11 /2 1(5)

18 JONES, Ray SR Bishop Ward 30' 01 /2 1(6)

19 GONZALEZ, Raul JR Bishop Ward 29' 91 /4 1(7)

20 FERNANDEZ, Lorenzo JR Bishop Ward 27' 9" 1(8)

21 HEDRICK, Brady SO St. Michael th 27' 7" 1(9)

22 DRAKE, Hayden SO St. Michael th 25' 113 /4 1(10)

23 AMERISON, James FR University Ac 24' 10" 1(11)

24 HOLMES, Antonio SO University Ac 18' 4" 1(12)

SANCHERZ, Gael SR Sumner Acad DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 YOUNG, Cyrus SO J C Harmon 35' 41 /4

2 LOCKE, Reginald JR University Ac 33' 91 /2

3 WASHINGTON, Kyran SO Sumner Acad 33' 61 /2

4 BUSH, Julian JR J C Harmon 31' 10"

5 CONTRERAS, Ulysses SO J C Harmon 30' 11 /2

6 JONES, Ray SR Bishop Ward 30' 01 /2

7 GONZALEZ, Raul JR Bishop Ward 29' 91 /4

8 FERNANDEZ, Lorenzo JR Bishop Ward 27' 9"

9 HEDRICK, Brady SO St. Michael th 27' 7"

10 DRAKE, Hayden SO St. Michael th 25' 113 /4

11 AMERISON, James FR University Ac 24' 10"

12 HOLMES, Antonio SO University Ac 18' 4"

SANCHERZ, Gael SR Sumner Acad DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 CURTIS, K'lyn FR St Thomas A 49' 4"

2 GOODENOW, Joey SO St Thomas A 48' 11 /4

3 JENSEN, Daegan SR Bishop Miege 47' 11"
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#32 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
4 ANDERSON, Keyon SR Wyandotte 47' 5"

5 GOLOMSKI, Will SR St James Aca44' 10"

6 DOHM, Spencer JR St James Aca44' 61 /2

7 BEVITT, Jack SO St James Aca39' 31 /2

7 GRAGG, Jordan SR Wyandotte 39' 31 /2

9 POTTER, Wyatt JR St Thomas A 38' 4"

10 ELDER, Jack SR Bishop Miege 36' 111 /2

11 CUSICK, Finn SO Bishop Miege 35' 0"

12 ROBINSON, Elijah SO Sumner Acad 31' 10"

#33 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 OLSON, Ali SR Bishop Miege 34' 113 /4 2(1) 10

2 CAHALAN, Stella SR Bishop Miege 30' 103 /4 2(2) 8

3 HEADLEY, Julia JR St James Aca29' 103 /4 2(3) 6

4 DELGADO, Angie SR Wyandotte 29' 6" 2(4) 5

5 BOOK, Frankie SR St James Aca29' 21 /2 2(5) 4

6 JACKSON, Mianza JR Sumner Acad 29' 2" 2(6) 3

7 ROBERTS, Maddie SO Bishop Miege 29' 1" 2(7) 2

8 SHER, Lexi SR St James Aca28' 83 /4 1(1) 1

9 COOK, Izabella FR Sumner Acad 26' 3" 2(8)

10 MCCARTHY, Molly JR St Thomas A 24' 8" 1(2)

11 YOUNG, Avery FR St Thomas A 24' 33 /4 1(3)

12 MITCHEM, Zaria SR Wyandotte 24' 2" 2(9)

13 FRANKLIN, Hailey SR St. Michael th 23' 33 /4 1(4)

14 LEE, Aaliyah SO University Ac 21' 10" 1(5)

15 EDWARDS, Whitney FR Sumner Acad 21' 63 /4 1(6)

16 IKERD, Jor'Dawn SO J C Harmon 19' 2" 1(7)

17 AVILA, Aris FR J C Harmon 16' 11" 1(8)

18 POINTER, Kaelyn SO University Ac 15' 1" 1(9)

18 ADAMS, Ava SO J C Harmon 15' 1" 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 SHER, Lexi SR St James Aca28' 83 /4

2 MCCARTHY, Molly JR St Thomas A 24' 8"

3 YOUNG, Avery FR St Thomas A 24' 33 /4

4 FRANKLIN, Hailey SR St. Michael th 23' 33 /4

5 LEE, Aaliyah SO University Ac 21' 10"

6 EDWARDS, Whitney FR Sumner Acad 21' 63 /4

7 IKERD, Jor'Dawn SO J C Harmon 19' 2"

8 AVILA, Aris FR J C Harmon 16' 11"

9 POINTER, Kaelyn SO University Ac 15' 1"

9 ADAMS, Ava SO J C Harmon 15' 1"

Flight 2 of 2

1 OLSON, Ali SR Bishop Miege 34' 113 /4

#33 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
2 CAHALAN, Stella SR Bishop Miege 30' 103 /4

3 HEADLEY, Julia JR St James Aca29' 103 /4

4 DELGADO, Angie SR Wyandotte 29' 6"

5 BOOK, Frankie SR St James Aca29' 21 /2

6 JACKSON, Mianza JR Sumner Acad 29' 2"

7 ROBERTS, Maddie SO Bishop Miege 29' 1"

8 COOK, Izabella FR Sumner Acad 26' 3"

9 MITCHEM, Zaria SR Wyandotte 24' 2"

#34 Boys Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 GOODENOW, Joey SO St Thomas A 160' 1" 2(1) 10

2 CURTIS, K'lyn FR St Thomas A 152' 10" 2(2) 8

3 CUSICK, Finn SO Bishop Miege 135' 2" 2(3) 6

4 ANDERSON, Keyon SR Wyandotte 128' 7" 2(4) 5

5 SADEGHI, Arasto JR Bishop Miege 127' 1" 2(5) 4

6 DOHM, Spencer JR St James Aca125' 8" 2(6) 3

7 ELDER, Jack SR Bishop Miege 115' 2" 2(7) 2

8 SCHREINER, Hank SO St James Aca107' 1" 2(8) 1

9 CARTER, Vincent JR Bishop Ward 95' 8" 1(1)

10 BUSH, Julian JR J C Harmon 87' 7" 2(9)

11 GALLOWAY, Christian JR Bishop Ward 85' 111 /2 1(2)

12 NICOLAS-ESTRADA, Robert SR J C Harmon 84' 5" 1(3)

13 BEVITT, Jack SO St James Aca84' 4" 2(10)

14 GRAGG, Jordan SR Wyandotte 80' 11" 1(4)

15 LEON, Luis SR Bishop Ward 78' 11" 1(5)

16 YOUNG, Cyrus SO J C Harmon 78' 8" 1(6)

17 DRAKE, Hayden SO St. Michael th 76' 51 /2 1(7)

18 RASTORFER, Blaise SR St. Michael th 76' 4" 2(11)

19 ROBINSON, Elijah SO Sumner Acad 73' 111 /2 1(8)

20 WASHINGTON, Kyran SO Sumner Acad 71' 2" 1(9)

21 LOCKE, Reginald JR University Ac 70' 6" 1(10)

22 AMERISON, James FR University Ac 66' 8" 1(11)

23 HOLMES, Antonio SO University Ac 21' 10" 1(12)

RIOS, Nathan SR Sumner Acad DNS 1

CHARLTON, Owen JR St Thomas A DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 CARTER, Vincent JR Bishop Ward 95' 8"

2 GALLOWAY, Christian JR Bishop Ward 85' 111 /2

3 NICOLAS-ESTRADA, Robert SR J C Harmon 84' 5"

4 GRAGG, Jordan SR Wyandotte 80' 11"

5 LEON, Luis SR Bishop Ward 78' 11"

6 YOUNG, Cyrus SO J C Harmon 78' 8"

7 DRAKE, Hayden SO St. Michael th 76' 51 /2
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#34 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
8 ROBINSON, Elijah SO Sumner Acad 73' 111 /2

9 WASHINGTON, Kyran SO Sumner Acad 71' 2"

10 LOCKE, Reginald JR University Ac 70' 6"

11 AMERISON, James FR University Ac 66' 8"

12 HOLMES, Antonio SO University Ac 21' 10"

RIOS, Nathan SR Sumner Acad DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 GOODENOW, Joey SO St Thomas A 160' 1"

2 CURTIS, K'lyn FR St Thomas A 152' 10"

3 CUSICK, Finn SO Bishop Miege 135' 2"

4 ANDERSON, Keyon SR Wyandotte 128' 7"

5 SADEGHI, Arasto JR Bishop Miege 127' 1"

6 DOHM, Spencer JR St James Aca125' 8"

7 ELDER, Jack SR Bishop Miege 115' 2"

8 SCHREINER, Hank SO St James Aca107' 1"

9 BUSH, Julian JR J C Harmon 87' 7"

10 BEVITT, Jack SO St James Aca84' 4"

11 RASTORFER, Blaise SR St. Michael th 76' 4"

CHARLTON, Owen JR St Thomas A DNS

#35 Girls Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CAHALAN, Stella SR Bishop Miege 106' 61 /2 2(1) 10

2 OLSON, Ali SR Bishop Miege 91' 10" 2(2) 8

3 DELGADO, Angie SR Wyandotte 84' 6" 2(3) 6

4 MERRITT, Melissa SO Sumner Acad 83' 8" 2(4) 5

5 LEE, Aaliyah SO University Ac 83' 2" 2(5) 4

6 FRANKLIN, Hailey SR St. Michael th 80' 8" 1(1) 3

7 WYATT, Alyssa SO Sumner Acad 80' 6" 2(6) 2

8 SPACHEK, Ava JR St James Aca73' 4" 2(7) 1

9 MITCHEM, Zaria SR Wyandotte 67' 5" 1(2)

10 YOUNG, Avery FR St Thomas A 66' 10" 2(8)

11 MCCARTHY, Molly JR St Thomas A 66' 71 /2 1(3)

12 SHER, Lexi SR St James Aca65' 1" 2(9)

13 YBARRA, Mea FR Sumner Acad 63' 2" 1(4)

14 MELTON, Alli SO St. Michael th 60' 7" 1(5)

15 ROBERTS, Maddie SO Bishop Miege 56' 111 /2 1(6)

16 IKERD, Jor'Dawn SO J C Harmon 53' 4" 1(7)

POINTER, Kaelyn SO University Ac NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 FRANKLIN, Hailey SR St. Michael th 80' 8"

2 MITCHEM, Zaria SR Wyandotte 67' 5"

3 MCCARTHY, Molly JR St Thomas A 66' 71 /2

4 YBARRA, Mea FR Sumner Acad 63' 2"

#35 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
5 MELTON, Alli SO St. Michael th 60' 7"

6 ROBERTS, Maddie SO Bishop Miege 56' 111 /2

7 IKERD, Jor'Dawn SO J C Harmon 53' 4"

POINTER, Kaelyn SO University Ac NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 CAHALAN, Stella SR Bishop Miege 106' 61 /2

2 OLSON, Ali SR Bishop Miege 91' 10"

3 DELGADO, Angie SR Wyandotte 84' 6"

4 MERRITT, Melissa SO Sumner Acad 83' 8"

5 LEE, Aaliyah SO University Ac 83' 2"

6 WYATT, Alyssa SO Sumner Acad 80' 6"

7 SPACHEK, Ava JR St James Aca73' 4"

8 YOUNG, Avery FR St Thomas A 66' 10"

9 SHER, Lexi SR St James Aca65' 1"

#36 Boys Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 LOUGHMAN, Joe JR St Thomas A 161' 9" 2(1) 10

2 CHASE, Parker SO St James Aca139' 0" 2(2) 8

3 WEBB, Dylan SR St Thomas A 135' 11" 2(3) 6

4 ELDER, Jack SR Bishop Miege 132' 2" 2(4) 5

5 LOEHR, Griffin SR Bishop Miege 126' 5" 2(5) 4

6 DEJMAL, Evan SO St James Aca122' 10" 2(6) 3

7 SCHARPENBURG, Dillon SR St Thomas A 121' 2" 2(7) 2

8 CUSICK, Finn SO Bishop Miege 119' 7" 2(8) 1

9 WILSON, Steve SR Bishop Ward 117' 4" 1(1)

10 ALLEN, Dellman SO Sumner Acad 116' 8" 2(9)

11 GENIUK, Conner SR Bishop Ward 114' 5" 1(2)

12 RASTORFER, Blaise SR St. Michael th 111' 3" 1(3)

13 JOHNSON, Ben SO St James Aca111' 1" 2(10)

14 YOUNG, Cyrus SO J C Harmon 99' 3" 1(4)

15 LANGE, Rowan SR St. Michael th 80' 7" 1(5)

16 ROBINSON, Elijah SO Sumner Acad 79' 11" 1(6)

17 PITTMAN-LAWERENCE, Came JR J C Harmon 79' 8" 1(7)

18 RASTROFER, Luke FR St. Michael th 77' 7" 1(8)

19 PITTMAN, Lukious JR J C Harmon 69' 3" 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 WILSON, Steve SR Bishop Ward 117' 4"

2 GENIUK, Conner SR Bishop Ward 114' 5"

3 RASTORFER, Blaise SR St. Michael th 111' 3"

4 YOUNG, Cyrus SO J C Harmon 99' 3"

5 LANGE, Rowan SR St. Michael th 80' 7"

6 ROBINSON, Elijah SO Sumner Acad 79' 11"

7 PITTMAN-LAWERENCE, Came JR J C Harmon 79' 8"
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#36 Boys Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
8 RASTROFER, Luke FR St. Michael th 77' 7"

9 PITTMAN, Lukious JR J C Harmon 69' 3"

Flight 2 of 2

1 LOUGHMAN, Joe JR St Thomas A 161' 9"

2 CHASE, Parker SO St James Aca139' 0"

3 WEBB, Dylan SR St Thomas A 135' 11"

4 ELDER, Jack SR Bishop Miege 132' 2"

5 LOEHR, Griffin SR Bishop Miege 126' 5"

6 DEJMAL, Evan SO St James Aca122' 10"

7 SCHARPENBURG, Dillon SR St Thomas A 121' 2"

8 CUSICK, Finn SO Bishop Miege 119' 7"

9 ALLEN, Dellman SO Sumner Acad 116' 8"

10 JOHNSON, Ben SO St James Aca111' 1"

#37 Girls Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 HEADLEY, Julia JR St James Aca84' 6" 10

2 SHER, Lexi SR St James Aca81' 7" 8

3 MCCARTHY, Molly JR St Thomas A 78' 8" 6

4 NOLAN, Wrigley SO Bishop Miege 76' 5" 5

5 FORGE, Claire JR St Thomas A 76' 5" 4

6 WILCOX, Michaela SO Bishop Miege 70' 10" 3

7 BOOK, Frankie SR St James Aca69' 10" 2

8 MELTON, Alli SO St. Michael th 65' 8" 1

9 AVILA, Aris FR J C Harmon 53' 3"

10 IKERD, Jor'Dawn SO J C Harmon 52' 0"

11 ADAMS, Ava SO J C Harmon 36' 7"

MERRITT, Melissa SO Sumner Acad DNS

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 St Thomas Aquinas STAQ 205.5

2 St James Academy SJA 167

3 Bishop Miege BMHS 142

4 Wyandotte WYAN 60.5

5 Bishop Ward BIWA 52

6 Sumner Academy SUAC 29

6 St. Michael the Archangel S83B 29

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 St James Academy SJA 242

2 Bishop Miege BMHS 107

3 St Thomas Aquinas STAQ 87

4 Sumner Academy SUAC 59

5 Wyandotte WYAN 53

6 St. Michael the Archangel S83B 43

7 University Academy Charter U03B 22

Girls Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

8 J C Harmon JCH 16

9 NDS NDS 6
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